


The ideal solution for your indoor 

LED signage needs 

2.04 in

0.94 in

Easy setup 
All lighting components pre-installed

Pre-wired
Just slide in your graphic and plug in

Dual display options 
Standing or hanging

Caster wheels and 
hanging cables included
Place it on the floor, in a window, or from 

the ceiling 

Pre-built double-sided 

back-lit LED signage kiosk 

for any indoor space 

KT-SCLED100-24A-DS-865-B

PRODUCT NUMBER

3.93 in

62.20 in

47.91 in
39.37 in

24.05 in

62.20 in

24.21 in23.85 in

3.93 in 24.05 in



Vertical  
- Floor Stand -

Horizontal
 - Ceiling Hung -

Generate revenue
Easily swap out acrylic panels to support 

seasonal displays or update promotions

Replaceable graphics
Allows for installation of 1/8”-thick graphic 

panel on either side of display 

(graphics not included) 
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